
Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

Class: M.A Marathi                                                       Part I 

              
Roll 

No. 

Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Badhe Vishal Maruti Male 7507676580 vishalbadhe144@gmail.com 

2.  Bhobal Yogesh Sakharam Male 9356246479 maya.lahare1984@gmail.com 

3.  Chavhan Varsha Mantri Female 7218293488 hitechsupa@gmail.com 

4.  Dalavi Tejal Manohar Female 8999056539 dalvitejal9@gmail.com 

5.  Darekar Smita Shaligram Female 9822642103 hareshelkecas@gmail.com 

6.  Deshmukh Sachin Valiba Male 8421473932 sd1522002@gmail.com 

7.  Dighe Suvarna Kashinath Female 8805962086 suvarnapathare98@gmail.com 

8.  Diwate Pingala Ashok Female 8007761023 adhavt@gmail.com 

9.  Gaikhe Shilpa Bhausaheb Female 9022236221 shilpabalve175@gmail.com 

10.  Jadhav Sachin Ankush Male 9767855199 sachinjadhav77759@gmail.com 

11.  Jawak Shubham Anil Male 7350952012 shubhamjawak2@gmail.com 

12.  Khilari Prasad Bhanudas Male 9623097782 prasadk4411@gmail.com 

13.  Kokate Dattatray Balasaheb Male 8484854208 dattakokate8484@gmail.com 

14.  Mule Priyanka Rajaram Female 9657598695 mulerajaram3@gmail.com 

15.  Pathare Shraddha Prakash Female 7756867322 pathareshraddha318@gmail.com 

16.  Pathare Varsha Balasaheb Female 8530071375 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 

17.  Pote Vaibhav Prakash Male 7030431606 vaibhavpp88@gmail.com 

18.  Rokade Ganesh Banshi Male 9527326818 ganeshrokade251@gmail.com 

19.  Rokade Rahul Suresh Male 9860685459 rahulrokade86@gmail.com 

20.  Sable Ashwini Dnyandev Female 7722052780 ashwinisable2903@gmail.com 

21.  Sathe Ajinkyakumar Gorakh Male 9011272135 satheajinkyakumar@gmail.com 

22.  Shelar Ganesh Motilal Male 9011114866 ganeshshelar146@gmail.com 

23.  Shinde Varsha Gangaram Female 7722048729 sachinborude7476@gmial.com 

24.  Thube Akash Vilas Male 9922317279 akashthube55@gmail.com 

25.  Thube Shital Laxman Female 8411061015 shitalthube19@gmail.com 

26.  Uchale Rushikesh Ekanath Male 9146917494 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

Class: M.A. Hindi                Part I 

Roll 

No.. 

Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Auti Pranali Vilas Female 9420921804 pranaliauti7@gmail.com 

2.  Bhande Mahesh Sunil Male 9284645532 bhandmahesh01@gmail.com 

3.  Bhatiya Snehal Pramod Female 9890652617 snehaljadhava436@gmail.com 

4.  Bhukan Shubham Ramesh Male 8779393008 shubhambhukan1@gmail.com 

5.  Chaudhari Dnyandeo Bhau Male 8329098773 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

6.  Chikane Arjun Kisan Male 9922830755 chikanearjun@gmail.com 

7.  Gadhave Pratiksha Prakash Female 9022381402 gpratiksha447@gmail.com 

8.  Gadilkar Rupali Balasaheb Female 9284032121 rupaligadilkar@gmail.com 

9.  Gunjal Roshani Bhausaheb Female 9623901172 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

10.  Jadhav Anjali Arvind Female 9004287349 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

11.  Jarhad Apeksha Sahebrao Female 9511270341 apekshajarhad@gmail.com 

12.  Kadam Sanket Sunil Male 9284215757 ksaket871@gmail.com 

13.  Kadnar Ajit Popat Male 7350094750 ajitkadnar20@gmail.com 

14.  Lalge Swapnil Sanjay Male 9673084051 lalgeswapnil02@gmail.com 

15.  Mahandule Mohini Govindrao Female 9209287588 mahandulemohini70@gmail.com 

16.  Mane Komal Goraksha Female 7039860449 dhanudhage754@gmail.com 

17.  Mengal Koyal Kondiba Female 8261003979 koyalmengal994@gmail.com 

18.  Mhaske Tejas Uttam Male 9890652617 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

19.  Muthe Prakash Yashavanta Male 7397857010 mutheprakash531@gmail.com 

20.  Muthe Priyanaka Popat Female 9834268489 priyankagund87@gmail.com 

21.  Padmere Sunil Mangla Male 8432437976 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

22.  Pathare Somnath Ananda Male 9970967297 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

23.  Pujari Prajwal Yogesh Male 9322602652 prajwalpujari@gmail.com 

24.  Ransing Tejashri Rajendra Female 7020239438 tejashriransing1992@gmail.com 

25.  Repale Sanket Gangaram Male 9325496165 sanketrepale278@gmail.com 

26.  Rohokale Pavan Ramesh Male 8080752409 pavanrohokale09@gmail.com 

27.  Rupnar Sima Shankar Female 7776812915 kolape.dilip36@gmail.com 

28.  Salke Ajinkya Vitthal Male 7264006366 salakeajinkya00@gmail.com 

29.  Shirke Sapana Shivaji Female 8097130205 sss6.6cool@gmail.com 

30.  Vyavahare Somnath Malhari Male 9579252329 somanthvyavahare6614@gmail.com 

31.      
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

Class: M. A. English          Part I  

Roll No. Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Amale Swati Namdev Female 9359296157 chaudhariswati040@gmail.com 

2.  Awari Prathmesh Shriramsetu Male 7499106823 prathmeshawari5@gmail.com 

3.  Awari Vishakha Avinash Female 9699094630 awarivishakha82@gmail.com 

4.  Bange Rohit Devilal Male 9823191247 sohambange7877@gmaill.com 

5.  Belote Vinod Jagannath Male 9657292183 vinodbelote298@gmail.com 

6.  Bhgwat Archana Dinkar Female 8999473922 archanabhagwat330@gmail.com 

7.  Buchude Archana Ashok Female 9764636738 avinashbuchude@gmail.com 

8.  Chaudhari Akash Haribhau Male 7558520466 akshchaudhari32074@gmail.com 

9.  Chede Vishal Baburao Male 7083991415 chedevishal18@gmail.com 

10.  Dhamane Mayuri Gorakshanath Female 8999964850 mayuriauti757@gmail.com 

11.  Durge Ashwini Shashikant Female 7020061499 asdurge058@gmail.com 

12.  Gagare Gauri Manohar Male 9373766036 gaurigagare6@gmail.com 

13.  Gandhare Priyanka Sanjay Female 8080679896 priyankagandhare2@gmail.com 

14.  Kadale Reshma Ananda Female 9359786541 reshmajadhav192@gmail.com 

15.  Kakade Vaishnavi Ashok Female 8446601484 vaishnavikakade844@gmail.com 

16.  Kamble Siddhi Dipak Female 9172923297 siddhikamble807@gmail.com 

17.  Khose Dnyaneshweri Krishna Female 8010035961 khosednyaneshwari629@gmail.com 

18.  Magar Tripti Bhaskar Female 8308112591 magartripti0@gmail.com 

19.  Munjal Geetanjali Vishwanath Female 8208011219 sonawanerohit045@gmail.com 

20.  Narawade Harshada Sanjay Female 9403511266 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 

21.  Panmand Prajkata Bhausaheb Female 7385589703 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 

22.  Pawar Nikhil Rajendra Male 7083174232 nikhilpawar8138@gmail.com 

23.  Randhave Mahendra Sanjay Male 7709990710 sunny11randhave@gmail.com 

24.  Raskar Vaishnavi Bajirao Female 7822867006 vaishnaviraskar78@gmail.com 

25.  Sable Rushikesh Balasaheb Male 7756036209 sablerushi1111@gmail.com 

26.  Salke Jayashri Rohidas Female 7447827354 zawarejayashri0@gmail.com 

27.  Sathe Pooja Ashok Female 9604443240 3netsystem@gmail.com 

28.  Shelar Vaishnavi Navnath Female 9699908279 vaishnavishelar5@gmail.com 

29.  Shinde Rajesh Gorakh Male 9767090144 rajeshshinde4965@gmail.com 

30.  Sonawale Vaishnavi Pandurang Female 9021383589 vaishnavisonawale00@gmail.com 

31.  Tarate Manisha Chhaban Female 7020388254 sonawanerohit045@gmail.com 

32.  Torane Nutan Nitin Female 9356121751 nutantorne2002@gmail.com 

33.  Umap Santosh Vishwanath Male 7796755101 santoshumap678@gmail.com 

34.  Vaibhav Dnyandev Jagadale Male 7517649514 jdvaibhavpatil2805@gmail.com 

35.  Walunj Suvarna Sampat Female 8767605830 walunjsuvarna121@gmail.com 

36.  Zaware Pratibha Tukaram Female 7620365692 vishal31@gmail.com 

37.  Zaware Sushant Balasaheb Male 9765518684 sushantzaware2504@gmail.com 
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

         

Class: M. A. Geography         Part I 

  
Roll 

No. 

Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Adagale Akash Sukhadev Male 8010626013 adagaleakash2019@gmail.com 

2.  Adhav Aditya Bhausaheb Male 9359241825 adityaadhav41@gmail.com 

3.  Darekar Kalyani Ramdas Female 8637757692 kalyanidarekar2020@gmail.com 

4.  Fand Swati Popat Female 9561083888 sinareswati2@gmail.com 

5.  Gagare Prasad Babasaheb Male 9970725596 prasadgagare760@gmail.com 

6.  Gaikwad Kalyani Raosaheb Female 7020244531 gaikwadkalyani533@gmail.com 

7.  Gunjal Kamal Gorakh Female 9356411717 sanjayaher86@gmail.com 

8.  Inamdar Fija Hasan Female 7666401709 fijainamdar25@gmail.com 

9.  Jadhav Amar Balu Male 9146517751 amarjadhav160801@gmail.com 

10.  Lanke Sagar Sunil Male 9172886683 sagarlanke2299@gmail.com 

11.  Lokhande Namrata Jitendra Female 9022833015 namratalokhande2002@gmail.com 

12.  Lonkar Pratiksha Balu Female 9322636521 lonkarpratiksha10@gmail.com 

13.  Mhaske Shital Bahiru Female 8378943413 gayatricyber1437@gmail.com 

14.  Nighut Omkar Subhash Male 7822850445 nighutomkar@gmail.com 

15.  Rasal Ajay Rajaram Male 7057489515 ajayrasal1336@gmail.com 

16.  Rutuja Suresh Sarode Female 8010990140 saroderutuja024@gmail.com 

17.  Shaikh Sabiya Hanif Female 8605107717 shaikhsabiya2022@gmail.com 

18.  Shinde Akshay Vijay Male 9325403795 as9183496@gmail.com 

19.  Shinde Chaitanya Anil Male 7796310304 sagarshinde70156@gmail.com 

20.  Shinde Rohini Namdev Female 8446481244 shinderohini806@gmail.com 

21.  Thorat Nilesh Balasaheb Male 9325688322 nileshthorat9512@gmail.com 

22.  Walunj Pradip Babasaheb Male 7517283176 walunjpradip73@gmail.com 

23.  Yenare Nikita Madhav Female 8999394480 nikitayenare90@gmail.com 

24.  Zanjad Vaibhav Pandurang Male 7709706121 vaibhavzanjad002@gmail.com 
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2023-24) 

   

Class: M.A. Economic             Part I 

Roll 

No.. 

Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Adhav Sagar Vitthal Male 7350207531 adhav017@gmail.com 

2.  Ajabe Sanket Rambhau Male 9850446805 manasvisthube@gmail.com 

3.  Bhalinge Maya Bhimaji Female 8275351451 manasvisthube@gmail.com 

4.  Chaudhari Prathamesh Bhausaheb Male 7218202558 manasvisthube@gmail.com 

5.  Chaugule Akash Dagdu Male 8698730322 akashchaugule2017@gmail.com 

6.  Jagadale Rohit Dilip Male 7038389922 rohitjagadale0000@gmail.com 

7.  Kolhe Vaibhav Somnath Male 8605893347 kolhevaibhav1@gmail.com 

8.  Lonkar Jagdish Gajanan Male 9623685323 lonkarjagdish111@gmail.com 

9.  Raskar Omkar Shivaji Male 8999074701 omkarraskarrock@gmail.com 

10.  Raskar Priyanka Ramchandra Female 9356515127 raskarpriyanka355@gmail.com 

11.  Raskar Sumit Gokul Male 9359476874 sumitraskar0601@gmail.com 

12.  Salave Aniket Santosh Male 9665143244 aniksalavet@gmail.com 

13.  Salve Shailesh Santosh Male 7588643856 shaileshsalve2769@gmail.com 

14.  Shinde Harshad Dilip Male 9021808665 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 

15.  Shingote Sneha Haribhau Female 9309023678 manasvisthube@gmail.com 

16.  Sonawale Priyanka Balasaheb Female 9022752251 sonawalepriyanka309@gmail.com 

17.  Sondkar Pranay Nandu Male 7057771764 pranaysondkar243@gmail.com 

18.  Tanpure Tanuja Kacharu Female 8767933745 manasvisthube@gmail.com 

19.  Thange Ashitosh Ananda Male 7218992613 ashitoshthange9@gmail.com 

20.  Thorat Pramod Dattatray Male 9834111649 pramodthorat57057@gmail.com 

21.  Waghmare Yogita Pralhad Male 8275109912 kshirsagary637@gmail.com 

22.  Waje Akshay Satyawan Male 9307665305 wajeakshay11@gmail.com 

23.  Waje Dipak Balasaheb Male 7620928965 dipakwaje@gmail.com 

24.  Waje Uttam Rohidas Male 9022898559 wajeuttam1@gmail.com 

25.  Yenare Prajakta Suryabhan Female 9021068566 yenareprajakta57@gmail.com 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

Principal 


